

Maloney Estates - Bill of Sale

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Sanitary Sewer	48" Manholes	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
Sanitary Sewer	8" Sewer Main	567	LF	\$ 52.66	\$ 29,858.22
Sanitary Sewer	24" Sewer Castings	24	EA	\$ 587.71	\$ 14,105.04
SUBTOTAL					\$ 56,463.26

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Storm System	Bioswale	5225	SF	\$ 5.32	\$ 27,797.00
Storm System	12" PVC	1072	LF	\$ 43.04	\$ 46,138.88
Storm System	Type 1 CB	18	EA	\$ 1,453.70	\$ 26,166.60
Storm System	Type II CB 48"	3	EA	\$ 3,118.70	\$ 9,356.10
Storm System	Castings	21	EA	\$ 406.94	\$ 8,545.74
SUBTOTAL					\$ 118,004.32

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Water System	8" DIP Watermain	1115	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 41,255.00
Water System	1" Poly Service Lines	24	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 45,600.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 86,855.00

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Roadway - Paving	6" Depth Rock Base	750	TN	\$ 19.14	\$ 14,355.00
Roadway - Paving	6" HMA	54800	SF	\$ 1.32	\$ 72,336.00
Roadway - Paving	Striping	1200	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Roadway - Paving	Signage	14	EA	\$ 205.00	\$ 2,870.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 90,761.00

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk	Vetical Curg & Gutter	2055	LF	\$ 21.61	\$ 44,408.55
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk	4" Thick Sidewalk	8675	SF	\$ 5.11	\$ 44,329.25
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk	Wheelchair Ramps	5	EA	\$ 1,435.47	\$ 7,177.35
SUBTOTAL					\$ 95,915.15
TOTAL					\$ 391,535.47